


ROUTE 228 
STANDARD CONDIT IONS 

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE I A max~mum of f -aak fare of 250 is charged at the follow in^ I 
times:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
19.00 - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

- I 

Stage 
Point 
No. 

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accom~anving a fare-paving adult o r  child pas- 
senger o r  a pass-holder, and N O T  OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion o f  a fare 
oavlng Dasseneer. is carried free. 
Children aged 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 
vears wil l  be chareed 50 at all tlmes. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carr~ed,at the discretion of the Conductor o r  Driver/Operator and are 
charged 50 at all tunes. 
Guide dogs accompanvine blind persons are carried free. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS ARE RUN 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are avafable for free travel over the whole o f  this route 
during the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYSTO FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00 
19.00-24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 

Al l  other concessionarv fare oermlts are N O T  ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over ahv Dart of this route. 

I ELTHAM WELL HALL Station 13 1 7 ELTHAM Rising Sun I 2  

7 7 GLENESK ROAD I I 
' I 2  7 7 AVERY HILL Riefield Road 10 

I 9  12 12 1 7 7 HOLLIES AVENUE 8 
SIDCUP Station 7 

7 SIDCUP Police Station (or Black Horse) 6 
7 7 SIDCUP BY-PASS 5 

7 LEAS GREEN or BEAVERWOOD ROAD 4 , 3 0  24 24  I 9  I 9  12  I 2  7 

30 30 24 24  19 19 I 2  I 2  7 SHEPHERDS GREEN 3 
30 30 30 24 24  19 19 I 2  I 2  7 7 CHISLEHURST W a r  Memorial 2 
30 30 30 1 30 24 24  1 19 19 I 2  1 I 2  7 7 CHISLEHURST Edward Road I 

I I 5  1 24 24 191 I 9  12 121 7 7 KNOLL ROAD I S  . 
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i 

I 7 71 FOOTS CRAY S i d c u ~  L.T. Garage 16 30 24 24 19 19 I 2  I 2  


